Liga SMS Il runda
Oswiecim, 27- - 28-5-2011

Konkurencja 2
2011-05-27 - 16:05

Mezczyzn, 50m grzbietowy

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja
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WYSOCZYNSKI Mateusz
JONCZYK Jakub
MELLER Olaf
TRENDA Pawet SO
WILKOWIECKI Robert
KISIEL Adrian SO
SUDENIS Maciej
CIEZKOWSKI Dominik
KRZYZANIAK Bartosz
PLONOWSKI Mitosz
PIETRZYK Patryk
KRUPECKI Oskar
PALMI-KUKIELKO Mieszko
BRUS Dominik
KACZOR Damian SO
GABRYSZ Wojciech
SZEWCZYK Mateusz
KOLODZIEJSKI Filip
SOBCZAK Piotr
KURASIEWICZ Patryk
KUNICKI Brandon
KRZAK Patryk
PIESNIAK Jakub
WEGLARZ Kamil
MARCINIEC Patryk
TLALKA Adrian
PACIOREK Artur

Rok ur.

93 SMS Krakéw

92  SMS Wroctaw

92 SMS Gdansk

92  SMS Oswiecim
94  SMS Szczecin

93  SMS Oswiecim
93 SMS Racib6rz

96  SMS Krakéw

94  SMS Zielona Géra
93 SMS Gdansk

92 SMS Zielona Géra
92 SMS Szczecin

93 SMS Wroctaw

93 SMS Krakéw

94  SMS Oswiecim
95 SMS Raciborz

93 SMS Raciborz

96 SMS Zielona Géra
96 SMS Poznan

95  SMS Os$wiecim
93 SMS Poznan

95  SMS Os$wiecim
97  SMS Os$wiecim
97  SMS Oswiecim
97  SMS Oswiecim
97  SMS Oswiecim
93 SMS Krakéw

Czas

26.68
27.36
27.48
27.73
27.92
28.05
28.43
28.64
28.65
28.67
28.72
28.79
28.90
290.25
29.46
29.55
29.95
30.23
30.63
30.99
31.08
31.93
33.74
33.76
36.06
37.18

Pkt.

731
678
669
651
638
629
604
591
590
589
586
582
575
555
543
538
517
502
483
466
465
426
361
361
296
270
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